©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
February, 2009 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
LM2595/D
LM2595
1.0 A, Step-Down Switching
Regulator
The LM2595 regulator is monolithic integrated circuit ideally suited

23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM2595TADJG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
LM2595TVADJG TO−220 (F)
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
LM2595DSADJG D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
LM2595DSADJR4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.